Upper Merion Park & Recreation Department Frisbee League Registration Form

Dennis Rudzinski; Recreation Program Coordinator 431 West Valley Forge Road, King of Prussia, PA 19406 <u>www.umtownship.org</u>

Phone: 610.265.1071

Fax: 610.265.6415

Team Name:		
Captain's Contact Information:		
Name:	Email:	
Address:	City	Zip Code
Work Phone:	Cell Phone:	
2 nd Contact Name:	_ Email:	
Work Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Captain's Agreement:		

- It is the responsibility of the captain to have each individual on the team sign the waiver & roster form prior to playing. The team captain must submit the final waiver & roster form before the start of the team's first game.
- TEAMS WHO HAVE NOT SUBMITTED ROSTERS PRIOR TO THE FIRST GAME ARE SUBJECT TO HAVING GAMES CANCELLED, WHICH WILL NOT BE RESCHEDULED.
- NOTE: ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES ARE PROHIBITED BY ORDINANCE and will result in a \$300 FINE!!! THIS WILL BE STRICTLY ENFORCED. FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH LEAGUE RULES AND GUIDELINES MAY RESULT IN FORFEITURE OF GAMES, OR DISMISSAL FROM THE LEAGUE WITHOUT REFUND.
- Registration for the league is not complete until payment (check/cash/credit card) and registration form have been received.

Print Name:	Signat	:ure:	Date Signed:				
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY							
Fee Paid:	Receipt #:	Waiver & Roster Received:	Date:				

Upper Merion Park & Recreation Department Frisbee League Waiver & Roster

Waiver & Roster

• In cases of accidents, I release Upper Merion Township from all claims to personal injury and property damage which may result from participation in the league. I also grant permission to a physician/hospital to provide emergency medical care to aid myself.

• The participant will abide by all rules and regulations set forth by Upper Merion Park and Recreation relating to participation in the league, including Upper Merion Area School District rules and regulations pertaining to illegal drugs, alcohol, weapons and smoking.

• I understand that Upper Merion Township shall have the right at their discretion to enforce established rules of conduct and/or terminate individual's participation for failure to maintain these standards, or for actions or conduct detrimental to or incompatible with the welfare, comfort or interest of the league.

I grant permission to allow photographs to be taken at this activity for Upper Merion Township Publicity purposes.

• I have read and understood and agree to the above items and will abide by all league rules, policies and decisions set by Upper Merion Park and Recreation.

Team Name: _____Captain's Name: _____

NAME	SIGNATURE	DATE	NAME	SIGNATURE	DATE